5.1

5.2

5.3

54

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

KET/2013/0774

Minor

KET/2013/0787

Minor

KET/2014/0005

Other

KET/2014/0013

Other

KET/2014/0028

Minor

KET/2014/0034

Other

KET/2014/0039

Other

KET/2014/0043

Other

KET/2014/0065

Other

No. 5

Tuesday, 11 March, 2014

Planning Application Reports

ADA

TIF

ADA

MDO

ACD

DWI

AJR

AJR

AJR

29 Newland Street, Braybrooke
Full Application: 1 no. dwelling
Expiry date: 13-February-2014

39 Stamford Road, Geddington
Outline Application: 1 no. dwelling
Expiry date: 11-February-2014

30 Cecil Street, Rothwell

Full Application: Change of use from offices to day
nursery

Expiry date: 03-March-2014

43 Alfred Street, Kettering

s.73A Retrospective Application: Fencing to roof
terrace. Replace first floor window with door
Expiry date: 21-March-2014

Stoke Albany Road (Land off), Desborough
s.73 Application: Removal of condition no. 1 of
KET/2013/0679, in respect of time period
Expiry date: 12-March-2014

34 Berwick Way, Kettering

Full Application: Single storey front and rear
extensions

Expiry date: 10-March-2014

204 Neale Avenue, Kettering
Full Application: Single storey rear extension
Expiry date: 17-March-2014

113 Headlands, Kettering

Full Application: Two storey front and rear
extensions

Expiry date: 21-March-2014

5 The Drive, Kettering

Full Application: Extensions to provide two storey
house and front boundary wall

Expiry date: 27-March-2014

13

20

26

33

38

43

52

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.



The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M
George, | Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith



