Tuesday, 11 March, 2014

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2013/0774 Minor	ADA	29 Newland Street, Braybrooke Full Application: 1 no. dwelling Expiry date: 13-February-2014	1
5.2	KET/2013/0787	TJF	39 Stamford Road, Geddington Outline Application: 1 no. dwelling	
	Minor		Expiry date: 11-February-2014	7
5.3	KET/2014/0005	ADA	30 Cecil Street, Rothwell Full Application: Change of use from offices to day	
	Other		nursery Expiry date: 03-March-2014	13
5.4	KET/2014/0013	MDO	43 Alfred Street, Kettering s.73A Retrospective Application: Fencing to roof	
	Other		terrace. Replace first floor window with door Expiry date: 21-March-2014	20
5.5	KET/2014/0028	ACD	Stoke Albany Road (Land off), Desborough s.73 Application: Removal of condition no. 1 of	
	Minor		KET/2013/0679, in respect of time period Expiry date: 12-March-2014	26
5.6	KET/2014/0034	DWI	34 Berwick Way, Kettering Full Application: Single storey front and rear	
	Other		extensions	
			Expiry date: 10-March-2014	33
5.7	KET/2014/0039	AJR	204 Neale Avenue, Kettering Full Application: Single storey rear extension	
	Other		Expiry date: 17-March-2014	38
5.8	KET/2014/0043	AJR	113 Headlands, Kettering Full Application: Two storey front and rear	
	Other		extensions Expiry date: 21-March-2014	43
5.9	KET/2014/0065	AJR	5 The Drive, Kettering Full Application: Extensions to provide two storey	
	Other		house and front boundary wall	
			Expiry date: 27-March-2014	52

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M George, I Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith